
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2021 REMOBILIZATION 1 day Wed 3/24/21 Wed 3/24/21

2 LANDSCAPED PARK 52 days Wed 3/24/21 Thu 6/3/21
3 EXCAVATION 5 days Wed 3/24/21 Tue 3/30/21

4 SUBBASE & PREP 5 days Wed 3/31/21 Tue 4/6/21

5 DRAINS & UNDERDRAIN 5 days Wed 4/7/21 Tue 4/13/21

7 DIKAT ELECTRIC 5 days Wed 4/14/21 Tue 4/20/21

6 GRANITE CURB 1 day Wed 4/21/21 Wed 4/21/21

8 COLOR / IMPRINTED SIDEWALKS 10 days Wed 4/21/21 Tue 5/4/21

9 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS 10 days Wed 4/21/21 Tue 5/4/21

10 FLEXIBLE POROUS PAVEMENT 10 days Wed 4/21/21 Tue 5/4/21

11 PLANTINGS + TURF 5 days Wed 5/5/21 Tue 5/11/21

12 BENCHs & INTERPRETIVE SIGN 2 days Wed 5/12/21 Thu 5/13/21

13 Pave Driveways/Parking Lots/W Garden St 4 days Fri 5/14/21 Wed 5/19/21

14 TOPSOIL & CLEAN UP 15 days Thu 5/20/21 Wed 6/9/21

15 PUNCH LIST 10 days Thu 6/10/21 Wed 6/23/21

17 DEMOBILIZATION 10 days Thu 6/10/21 Wed 6/23/21

16 FINAL EPOXY STRIPING 5 days Thu 6/24/21 Wed 6/30/21

18
19 FINAL PROJECT COMPLETION 1 day Wed 6/30/21 Wed 6/30/21
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